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Attijari Bank
Attijari Leasing

Délice Holding
Electrostar
Ennakl
Essoukna
Euro-Cycles
GIF

Hannibal Lease
LILAS

BH Assurance
BTE

Ciments de Bizerte
ICF

Magasin Général
BH Leasing

Placements de Tunisie

Carthage Cement
CEREALIS
Land'or

MIP

New Body Line

OfficePlast
SANIMED
SERVICOM
SOTEMAIL

Tawasol Group Holding

sTB
SOTIPAPIER
AeTECH
SITS
CEREALIS

Closing

Price (Tnd)

Volume
Tnd
153 451
13215
114 562
37461
4464
442
52 358
0
18365
122 439
12293
19 993
2185

542 617
4840
[

[
172 850
145624
17 030

4938
4279
528
90124
141505
558 062
59 881
36635
14593
0
865
21501
48309
189 298

SITEX -4,38%
AmI -4,33%
ARTES 2,45%
Tunisair -1,61%
SOTRAPIL -1,56%
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